
11.00 0.47 0.02716442
12.00 0.53 0.03316425

12.70 0.75 0.05016401
12.70 1.52
12.70 3.18

0.098
0.191

16402
16403

15.00 1.30 0.10016459

16.80 0.39 0.03516443

18.00 0.60 0.05716426
19.00 0.80 0.07916454
19.05 0.62

19.05 3.18

1.3119.05

0.064

0.299

0.130

16404

16405

16406
19.05 2.75 0.26216436

19.05 1.60 0.15816450

19.05 2.25 0.21816460

19.05 1.00 0.09916462

20.00 1.20 0.12616446
20.0016486 0.2052.00
21.00 0.46 0.05216444

23.00 0.62 0.07616427
23.50 1.90 0.23116433

25.00 2.00 0.25916422

25.00 1.50 0.19616424
25.00 1.30 0.17016455

25.00 1.80 0.23416463

25.40 1.22 0.16316407
25.40 1.01 0.13716408

25.40 3.18 0.40916409

25.40 0.80 0.10816441

25.40 5.00 0.61816449

25.40 2.10 0.27316461
25.40 2.25 0.29516474

28.00 1.80 0.26316456
29.00 0.59 0.09116445

1.6025.40 0.21316451

5.0030.00 0.74216418

30.00 2.00 0.31316447

30.00 3.00 0.46216448

30.00 1.80 0.28316464

30.00 2.80 0.43216468

31.75

31.75 1.57

3.00

0.262

0.488

16410

16411

31.75 0.72 0.12216431

19.05 2.00 0.19516478

11.00 0.37 0.02216496

12.00 1.30 0.07916500

16.80 0.34 0.03016497

23.00 0.55 0.06716498

6.00 1.50 0.04216508

25.00 1.60 0.20916507

45.00 5.00 1.147
50.00 1.00 0.267

50.00 3.00 0.786

16419
16437

16440

32.00 5.00 0.79716472
35.00 1.10 0.20416428

35.00 3.40 0.61016477

38.00 2.80 0.55316458
38.0016482 0.9595.00

38.10 1.57 0.316

38.10
38.10

4.78
3.18

0.921
0.627

16412

16413
16414

38.10 6.35 1.19716421

38.10 1.22 0.24716432

38.10 2.50 0.49716453
38.10 2.25 0.44916479

38.1016483 0.5462.76

16484 38.10 1.1025.80

40.00 4.00 0.82016423
40.00 5.00 1.01316435

40.00 3.00 0.62316438

40.00 2.50 0.52316452
40.00 2.80 0.58416465

50.00 2.80 0.73516469

50.00 6.00 1.52316473
50.0016481 1.9878.00
50.0016485 1.2825.00

50.80 4.78 1.24916415

50.80 6.35 1.63316430
60.00 6.00 1.84716439

63.0016480 0.9963.00
63.50 4.78 1.57716416
63.50 6.35 2.06716420

4.7875.00 1.87316417

75.00 2.70 1.07416470
75.00 3.00 1.19116475

76.20 9.52 3.67316434
80.00 8.00 3.28316429

50.00 2.00 0.52916488

50.80 1.60 0.43216487

35.00 4.00 0.71216489

114.30 6.35

50.00 4.00

3.810

1.036

16490

16491

160.00 12.00 9.97916493

100.00 10.00 5.13016492

38.10 1.50 0.30216499

50.80 6.00 1.54816494

60.00 8.00 2.41916503

38.10 3.00 0.59316502

50.80 3.18 0.84516501

35.00 2.00 0.367S5521

40.00 1.60 0.33816506

50.00 1.60 0.42516505

21.00 3.00 0.31616504

100.00 6.00 3.14216509

ANGLES

A

A

B

EQUAL ANGLES - SQUARE FILLET

All dimensions in mm.Cat Main - 2019-20 Jindal Aluminium Ltd.

STRUCTURAL

STRUCTURAL - 07

SL.
No.

2
1

No.
Section A B

4
3

6
5

8
7

10
9

11

kg/m
Weight

12

14
13

16
15

18
17

20
19

22
21

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

47
46

49
48

51
50

53
52

55
54

56
57
58

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

81
80

83
82

85
84

86

77
78
79

59

SL.
No. No.

Section A B kg/m
Weight

88
87

90
89

91
92

94
93

95

97
96

98
99

101
100

102
103
104

18.00 0.47 0.04516510

105
106

76.20 4.75 1.893S6235



A

A BR1

EQUAL ANGLES-ROUND FILLET TOES

UNEQUAL ANGLES-ROUND FILLET TOES

31.7516903 3.18
38.1016906 4.78

50.8016912 6.20

0.532
0.934

1.621

5.08
4.76

6.50
45.0016911 4.00 0.9374.00

88.0016910 6.00 2.7746.00

SL.
No.

2
1

No.
Section A B

4
3

5

kg/m
Weight

R1

63.5016952 50.80 1.4484.78 5.50
75.0016957 50.00 2.0136.20 6.50

120.0025146 80.00 4.1848.00 8.00
101.6027390 31.75 1.3303.80 2.40

SL.
No.

2
1

No.
Section A B

3

kg/m
Weight

C R1

4

R1

B

A C

10.00 0.41 0.02816.0016756

16.50 10.50 0.0350.4916732
10.0018.00 0.1141.6016729
12.00 1.23 0.09819.0016757

19.05 0.79 0.06612.7016701
19.05 0.62 0.05212.7016719

19.50 10.00 0.1482.0016734
19.50 2.38 0.21215.8816760
22.00 10.00 0.1311.6016738

3.0022.00 0.25712.7016744
12.70 2.00 0.17822.2516754

22.50 11.00 0.0440.5016733

25.00 2.50 0.25916.0016717

25.40 1.57

25.40 1.98

0.154

0.235

12.70

20.64

16702

16704

25.40 1.22 0.121
25.40 0.64 0.065

12.70
12.70

16720
16721

30.00 20.00 0.3813.0016736

3.1831.75 0.40919.0516706

37.00 0.80 0.13024.0016723

38.10 3.18 0.51725.4016708
38.10 4.75 0.75325.4016726

38.10
38.10

2.50
1.82

0.390
0.303

22.22
25.4016742

16743

38.10 2.36 0.39025.4016749

40.00 3.00 0.46120.0016711

49.00 1.10 0.21824.0016724

50.00 5.00 0.95025.4016716

50.00 2.30 0.45125.0016748

50.80 6.35 1.41538.1016709
25.40 3.48 0.68350.8016753

55.30 1.50 0.33930.0016755
55.30 2.50 0.54728.3016758
60.00 1.40 0.33530.0016747

100.00 3.00 1.11040.0016741

3.0030.00 0.42125.0016769

14.90 9.90 0.1232.0016763

25.00 1.70 0.1519.6016775

76.00 6.35 2.925101.0016762

25.00 4.00 0.71245.0016765

50.00 3.00 0.62330.0016766

50.00 25.00 0.5833.0016768

180.00 5.00 3.10555.0016767

44.00 22.00 0.3452.0016771

4.0050.00 0.92840.0016772

19.05 1.60 0.18525.4016773

25.00 0.80 0.07611.0016780
25.00 2.30 0.24016.0016787

28.04 2.64 0.33521.6916777

38.00 2.18 0.35825.0016788

44.45 1.50 0.27625.4016779

150.00 2.00 1.01540.0016778
152.40 3.18 1.60838.1016776
160.00 10.00 6.750100.0016793
160.00 12.00 8.035100.0016781

10.00 0.70 0.04816.0016790

50.00 5.00 1.957100.0016784
50.00 6.00 2.332100.0016785
50.00 8.00 3.067100.0016786

50.00 5.00 1.957100.0016791

35.00 3.00 0.42120.00S5595

50.00 4.00 1.822122.7016794

ANGLES

All dimensions in mm.Cat Main - 2019-20 Jindal Aluminium Ltd.

STRUCTURAL

STRUCTURAL - 08

A

B

C
UNEQUAL ANGLES - SQUARE FILLET

SL.
No.

2
1

No.
Section A C

4
3

6
5

8
7

10
9

11

kg/m
Weight

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

B

27
26

29
28

31
30

33
32

35
34

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

SL.
No. No.

Section A C kg/m
Weight

B

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

60.00 50.00 2.2038.0016737

60.00 40.00 0.7863.0016739

63.00 5.00 1.29538.0016751
63.50 1.22 0.26819.0516718

80.00 50.00 1.6885.0016735

68.15 3.00 0.64915.0516761

60.00 3.00 0.86650.0016783

63.50 3.18 0.70822.2316774

20.00 3.00 0.70470.0016789
50.00 5.00 1.62075.0016782

20.00 4.00 1.252100.0016792

60.00 40.00 1.9878.0016796

80.00 10.00 3.50960.0016797
91.50 4.00 1.48550.0016795

76



2
2

.
5

37.5

1
2.25
2.0017605

2 17606
0.310
0.348

SL.
No. No.

Section A kg/m
Weight

A

R1.5

WeightSL. Section

49.50
22975
229642

1

ANo. No.

0.40739.50

B kg/m

59.50 0.32849.50

A

B

T

1.80

T

1.20

23419

3

19.50 0.17339.50 1.20

ANGLES

STRUCTURAL

Cat Main - 2019-20 All dimensions in mm.
STRUCTURAL - 09

Jindal Aluminium Ltd.

3
0

30

1
1.33
1.7017541

2 17708
0.231
0.188

SL.
No. No.

Section A kg/m
Weight

B

A

0.98
1.20

B

57

A

3

R2

R2

1
34.00
57.00S6111

2 S6112
0.899
0.712

SL.
No. No.

Section A kg/m
Weight



160

6
0

7
.
5

17655 4.275 kg/m

60

4
0

2

17695 0.481 kg/m0.429 kg/mS4545

3
4
.
9
2

39.68

2
.
2
8

28.45

2
0
.
3
2

2
.
1
6

0.265 kg/m28877

ANGLES

STRUCTURAL

Cat Main - 2019-20 All dimensions in mm.
STRUCTURAL - 10

Jindal Aluminium Ltd.

60

3
0

R1

3

0.709 kg/m16958

R3

17743 2.473 kg/m

105

3
7

8

0.499 kg/mS5596

35

3
0

3

53

3
7

3

4
0.796 kg/m17744

101

5
1

1
0

3.880 kg/mS5735



49
1
8

14

3
4

R1

2.984 kg/m16770

ANGLES

STRUCTURAL

Cat Main - 2019-20 All dimensions in mm.
STRUCTURAL - 11

Jindal Aluminium Ltd.

44

3
0

2

R4

0.381 kg/m17732

48.2

2
8
.
7

5

3

0.737 kg/m17759

147

1
0
2

1
1
.
5
3

7.362 kg/mS6366

129

6
2

1
1
.
5

S6367 5.369 kg/m




